



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4579 of 2024

**M/S J.K. STONE CUTTING INDUSTRIES *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH**

Order Sheet

03/10/2024	Parties through their respective counsel. List the case on 04.11.2024 as prayed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	