



WPC No. 4579 of 2024

M/S J. K. STONE CUTTING INDUSTRIES **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

04/11/2024 Parul	Mr. Vikram Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. A. G. for the State. Lastly three weeks' time is granted to file reply. List this case in week commencing 2nd December, 2024. Sd/- ({{Sachin Singh Rajput}}) JUDGE
---------------------------------------	---