



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4579 of 2024

M/S J.K. STONE CUTTING INDUSTRIES *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03/04/2025	Mr. Vikram Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, Govt. Advocate for the State. As a matter of last indulgence, two weeks time is granted to the learned counsel for the respondents to file reply-affidavit. List the matter in the week commencing 21.04.2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	