



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4579 of 2024

M/S J.K. Stone Cutting Industries **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

06/05/2025	Mr. Vikram Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Praveen Das, Dy. A.G. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the State, list this case on 09.05.2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat