



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4579 of 2024

M/S J.K. STONE CUTTING INDUSTRIES *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/05/2025	Mr. Vikram Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Praveen Das, Dy. A.G. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted six weeks time to file rejoinder. List thereafter. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	