



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

W.P(C) No.4579 of 2024

M/s J.K. Stone Cutting Industries **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh &
Ors.

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Shri Vikram Sharma, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri RK Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the State/Respondents. Heard finally. Reserved for orders. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge